N97000000884

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

000002369120--7 -12/11/97--01015--018 ****122 50 ****122 50

	ot Jay Janct	vary of Glory te name - must include suffi	tamily Wors	hip Lente		
570	S. Ellis Road nville, Florida	32254				
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	STEEL LA ME		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	FOR ATTO		
FROM:	Rev. Allen (Prin	Denan Med or typed)	_	ONS		
570 S. Ellis Road Address						
	Jacksonvolle, F.	32254 ate & Zip	- · · · · · · · · · · ·			
,	(904) 783 - Daytime Tele	8393 ephone number	DIVISION OF CORPORATION	PECEIVED		
•			0			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

1211 WS

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corpor Not for Profit Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles		9,550
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	の一部語
VOICE of Joy SANGTUARY OF GLORY FAMILY WORSHIP CONTER, INC.		- CON
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		6 35
The principal place of business and mailing address of this co.	rporation shall be:	3 6
570 S. EUG ND.		
JAX, 121. 32254		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE(S)		
The specific purpose(s) for which the corporation is organized TO EPELATE EXCLUSIVELY TOU RELIGIOUS DISTINCT LECCLES ASTICAL PULPOSES WITH OF THE INTERNAL REJULE CODE OF LASTATUTE THERETO, AND SUCH PULPOSES	is(are):	1 AND
TO opeRATE EXCLUSIVELY FOR RELIGIOUS	CHANITABLE EDUCATIONAL	N 07/6/3
DISTINCT ELICLESASTICAL POLPOSES WITH	IN THE MENING OF THE	איני אוט בי אוט
of the william Receive Cope of 19	Shirt MISSE THE ATT	vecso Dirig
STATISTE THERETO, AND SUCH WILLIESES	STALL INCOME THE MIGHT	TE 4
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION OF DIREC		
Recommedable by Congress Attom the A	ppointed By PASIOR.	
, , ,	•	
ARTICLE V INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND	STREET ADDRESS	
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered ag	ent are:	
REV. ALLEW B. COLEMAN		
570 s. ELLIS RD.	•	
JAK, ECA. 32254		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator to these Articles of	f Incorporation are:	·
Ray. Allen Colonan 570 S. Ellis Rd. J	acksonville, FL 32254	
. 7		
\mathcal{S} and \mathcal{S}	(2.11.2-	-
Mex. AVIan Colone	12-11-97	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	<u> </u>

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature/Registered Agent Date